Utilised Amount for the Capital Expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library 1177655 (Eleven Lac seventy seven  thousand six hundred fifty
five )

1905242 (Nineteen lac five thousand two hundred forty two) 1935605 (Nineteen lac five thousand six hundred five)

New Equipment for Laboratories 1284294 (Twelve lac eighty four thousand ninety four) 0 (Zero ) 0 (Zero)

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding
expenditure on Land and Building)

24954 (Twenty four thousand nine hundred fifty four) 3024900 (Thirty lac twenty four thousand nine hundred) 3400000 (Thirty Lac)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Operational Expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff) 114548235 (Eleven Crore forty five lac forty eight thousand two
hundred thirty five)

108393091 (Ten Crore eighty three lac ninety three thousand
ninety one)

128604363 (Twelve Crore eighty six lac four thousand three
hundred sixty three)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and
other running expenditures(excluding maintenance of hostels
and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

448433 (Four lac forty eight thousand four hundred thirty three) 24400924 (Two Crore forty four lac nine hundred twenty four) 400000 (Four lac)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops 14000 (Fourteen thousand) 0 (Zero) 20000 (Twenty thousand)

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Sponsored Projects 5 4 0

Total no. of Funding Agencies 1 1 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 1000000 801000 0

Amount Received in Words Ten  lac Eight Lac one thousand Zero

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

Total no. of Consultancy Projects 2 0 0

Total no. of Client Organizations 3 0 0

Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 0 0 0

Amount Received in Words Zero Zero Zero

PCS Facilities: